
Term Section Acad Group Subject Catalog Class Nbr Component Mtg Start Mtg End Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Name Room

1265 1 HEALS MADC 5250 1919 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Y N N N N Jodeh,Hiba 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5250 1919 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N N Y Jodeh,Hiba 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS MADC 5250 1920 LAB 3:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Jodeh,Hiba 20.2.51A
1265 2 HEALS MADC 5250 1920 LAB 3:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Jodeh,Hiba 20.2.51A
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Jodeh,Hiba OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Jodeh,Hiba OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Kerkadi,Abdelhamid OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 5310 1921 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Kerkadi,Abdelhamid OFFS
1265 1 HEALS MADC 6330 1922 LEC 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 1 HEALS MADC 6330 1922 LEC 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 2 HEALS MADC 6330 1923 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Y N N N N Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 2 HEALS MADC 6330 1923 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N Y N N Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 3 HEALS MADC 6330 1924 LAB 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Y N N N N Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 3 HEALS MADC 6330 1924 LAB 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N N Y Ramzan,Imran Mahmood 20.2.47
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1021 1940 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 12.1.11
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1021 1940 LEC 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N Y N N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 20.1.01
1265 10 HEALS NURS 1021 1949 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Bosun Arije,Foluke Stella 20.1.02
1265 10 HEALS NURS 1021 1949 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Bosun Arije,Foluke Stella 20.1.02
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1021 1941 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 20.1.05
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1021 1941 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 20.1.05
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1021 1942 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Bosun Arije,Foluke Stella 20.1.04
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1021 1942 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Bosun Arije,Foluke Stella 20.1.04
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1021 1943 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Nadar,Mahmoud 20.1.03
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1021 1943 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Nadar,Mahmoud 20.1.03
1265 5 HEALS NURS 1021 1944 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.02
1265 5 HEALS NURS 1021 1944 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.02
1265 6 HEALS NURS 1021 1945 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Abuatiq,Alham Abedalqader 12.1.34
1265 6 HEALS NURS 1021 1945 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Abuatiq,Alham Abedalqader 20.2.68
1265 7 HEALS NURS 1021 1946 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 20.1.05
1265 7 HEALS NURS 1021 1946 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Kadhi,Ayat Hameed Mansour 20.1.05
1265 8 HEALS NURS 1021 1947 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Alamgir,Asma 20.1.04
1265 8 HEALS NURS 1021 1947 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Nadar,Mahmoud 20.1.04
1265 8 HEALS NURS 1021 1947 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Nadar,Mahmoud 20.1.04
1265 9 HEALS NURS 1021 1948 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.03
1265 9 HEALS NURS 1021 1948 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.03
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1050 1950 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz 20.1.02A
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1050 1950 LAB 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N Y N N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz 20.1.02A
1265 10 HEALS NURS 1050 1959 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz OFFS
1265 10 HEALS NURS 1050 1959 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz OFFS
1265 11 HEALS NURS 1050 1960 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.03A
1265 11 HEALS NURS 1050 1960 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.03A

BELOW ARE THE CLASSES AVAILABLE FOR THE COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES FOR SPRING 2026. PLEASE NOTE THESE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



1265 12 HEALS NURS 1050 1961 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia OFFS
1265 12 HEALS NURS 1050 1961 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia OFFS
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1050 1951 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1050 1951 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1050 1952 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.03A
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1050 1952 LAB 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N Y N N N Cebrian,Ana Pilar Sicilia 20.1.03A
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1050 1953 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1050 1953 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 5 HEALS NURS 1050 1954 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Aylward,Brigid 20.1.03A
1265 5 HEALS NURS 1050 1954 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Moughirabi,Samira Moustafa 20.1.03A
1265 6 HEALS NURS 1050 1955 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Aylward,Brigid OFFS
1265 6 HEALS NURS 1050 1955 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Aylward,Brigid OFFS
1265 7 HEALS NURS 1050 1956 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassiem,Sarah 20.1.03A
1265 7 HEALS NURS 1050 1956 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Abi saad,Mira 20.1.03A
1265 8 HEALS NURS 1050 1957 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassiem,Sarah OFFS
1265 8 HEALS NURS 1050 1957 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassiem,Sarah OFFS
1265 9 HEALS NURS 1050 1958 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz 20.1.02A
1265 9 HEALS NURS 1050 1958 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz 20.1.02A
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1020 1936 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 12.1.36
1265 1 HEALS NURS 1020 1936 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 12.2.31
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1020 1937 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 20.1.03
1265 2 HEALS NURS 1020 1937 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 20.1.03
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1020 1938 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 20.1.03
1265 3 HEALS NURS 1020 1938 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Al-Naemi,Hayfaa Fahad M F 20.1.03
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1020 1939 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Saleh,Farid Haidar 20.1.02
1265 4 HEALS NURS 1020 1939 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Saleh,Farid Haidar 20.1.02
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2021 1962 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Alomari,Albara Mohammad Ali 12.2.05
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2021 1962 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Alomari,Albara Mohammad Ali 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS NURS 2021 1963 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Brana,Perben Bebedor 20.1.05
1265 2 HEALS NURS 2021 1963 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Safi,Ihab Subhi Othman 20.1.05
1265 3 HEALS NURS 2021 1964 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.04
1265 3 HEALS NURS 2021 1964 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.04
1265 4 HEALS NURS 2021 1965 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.04
1265 4 HEALS NURS 2021 1965 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai 20.1.04
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2010 1934 LEC 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Jaramillo,Joanne Cablao 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2010 1934 LEC 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Jaramillo,Joanne Cablao 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS



1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Martin,Norwin Gem Dela Paz OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Al Yazidi,Lina Nasser Saleh OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Al-Bajaly,Jamila Bassam Ali OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Rankin Andreas,Dalreece Joylene OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUPN 2060 1935 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Santos,Irene Arancon OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 2350 1835 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Griffiths,Kristen Elizabeth 20.2.11
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 2350 1835 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Griffiths,Kristen Elizabeth 20.2.11
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Y N N N N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Y N N N N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Y N N N N Griffiths,Kristen Elizabeth 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM Y N N N N Zaman,Sana 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Zaman,Sana 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Demoner Ramos,Umberto 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Zaman,Sana 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 2350 1836 LAB 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Alabdullah,Jafar Hassan A 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 1000 1879 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 1000 1879 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.01
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 1000 1880 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.08
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 1000 1880 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.01
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 1000 1881 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.08
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 1000 1881 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 1000 1882 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.01
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 1000 1882 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Norazman,Noreiskandar 19.1.08
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2202 1883 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08A
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2202 1883 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2202 1884 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.02
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2202 1884 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N N Y Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 2202 1885 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 2202 1885 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2212 1886 CLN 12:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N Y N N N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2212 1886 CLN 12:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N N Y N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2212 1886 CLN 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2212 1886 CLN 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2080 1845 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Y N N N N Elhakim,Athar 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2080 1845 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N N Y Elhakim,Athar 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2303 1887 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.01



1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2303 1887 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.02
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2303 1888 LAB 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N Y N N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.02
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2303 1888 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2375 1891 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.08A
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2375 1891 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Paulsen,Raeann Michelle 19.1.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 2390 1837 LEC 9:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Alabdullah,Jafar Hassan A 20.2.11
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 2390 1837 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Alabdullah,Jafar Hassan A 20.2.11
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 3370 1892 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Govender,Pregalathan 19.1.01
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 3370 1892 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Govender,Pregalathan 19.1.01
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 4310 1844 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 4310 1844 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 4310 1844 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 4310 1844 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 4310 1844 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Norr Ghanem OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3350 1838 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Demoner Ramos,Umberto 20.2.11
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3350 1838 LEC 9:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Demoner Ramos,Umberto 20.2.11
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Nazar,Ali Jamal 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al-Sulieman,Mahmoud Mohammad Ali 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Zaman,Sana 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N Y N N N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N Y N N N Nazar,Ali Jamal 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N Y N N N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N Y N N N Griffiths,Kristen Elizabeth 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Griffiths,Kristen Elizabeth 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSDH 3360 1839 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Zaman,Sana 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Nazar,Ali Jamal 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Al-Sulieman,Mahmoud Mohammad Ali 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Sezgin,Yasemin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N Y N N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N Y N N Nazar,Ali Jamal 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N Y N N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N Y N N Al-Sulieman,Mahmoud Mohammad Ali 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N N Y N Ashraf,Haneena Mohamed 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N N Y N Nazar,Ali Jamal 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N N Y N Udarath Navas,Naval Yasmin 20.2.01
1265 2 HEALS HSDH 3360 1840 CLN 12:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N N Y N Al-Sulieman,Mahmoud Mohammad Ali 20.2.01
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1200 1869 LEC 9:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM N Y N N N Hickey,Pauline Ann 12.2.20
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1200 1869 LEC 9:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM N N N Y N Hickey,Pauline Ann 12.2.20
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1200 1870 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hickey,Pauline Ann 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1200 1870 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1200 1870 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hickey,Pauline Ann 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1200 1870 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.32



1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Norr Ghanem OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 12:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassan,Norr Ghanem OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan,Norr Ghanem OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 3310 1843 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1300 1871 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.2.31
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1300 1871 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Y N N N N Momani,Jafar 12.2.31
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1300 1871 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.2.31
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 1300 1871 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N Y N N Momani,Jafar 12.2.31
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1300 1872 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1300 1872 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N Y N N N Momani,Jafar 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1300 1872 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 1300 1872 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N Y N Momani,Jafar 12.1.32
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2040 1873 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hickey,Pauline Ann 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2040 1873 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hassan,Abir Ali 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2040 1873 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hickey,Pauline Ann 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2040 1873 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan,Abir Ali 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Abir Ali 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Rangarajan,Ravi 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Abir Ali 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Rangarajan,Ravi 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassan,Abir Ali 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2300 1876 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Rangarajan,Ravi 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 1303 1848 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Almuqbel,Mustafa Majed H 12.1.13
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 1303 1848 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Almuqbel,Mustafa Majed H 12.1.05
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 1303 1848 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Almuqbel,Mustafa Majed H 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 1303 1849 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Shami,Rakan 20.1.55
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 1303 1849 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Shami,Rakan 20.1.55
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 1303 1850 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Shami,Rakan 20.1.55
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 1303 1850 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Shami,Rakan 20.1.55
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 1303 1851 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Kesebi,Omar 20.1.55
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 1303 1851 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N N N Y Kesebi,Omar 20.1.55
1265 5 HEALS HSMR 1303 1852 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N N Y N Kesebi,Omar 20.1.55
1265 5 HEALS HSMR 1303 1852 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Kesebi,Omar 20.1.55
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 2320 1842 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Sutherland,William 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 2320 1842 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 2320 1842 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Sutherland,William 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 2320 1842 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 20.1.60
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Chamseddine,Ashraf 20.1.60
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 20.1.60
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Chamseddine,Ashraf 20.1.60



1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 20.1.60
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 2050 1874 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Chamseddine,Ashraf 20.1.60
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Chamseddine,Ashraf 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Chamseddine,Ashraf 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 2050 1875 LEC 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Chamseddine,Ashraf 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 1310 1841 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Sutherland,William 12.2.08
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 1310 1841 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 12.2.08
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 1310 1841 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Sutherland,William 12.2.08
1265 1 HEALS HSEH 1310 1841 LEC 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan,Alaa Mohamed Elfatieh Atieya 12.2.08
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 3300 1877 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Musa,Haruna Moda 12.1.32
1265 1 HEALS HSOH 3300 1877 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Musa,Haruna Moda 12.1.32
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 3300 1878 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.38
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 3300 1878 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Rangarajan,Ravi 12.1.38
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 3300 1878 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Hassan,Abir Ali 12.1.38
1265 2 HEALS HSOH 3300 1878 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Rangarajan,Ravi 12.1.38
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 10:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 10:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 10:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2301 1853 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Almuqbel,Mustafa Majed H OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2302 1854 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Shami,Rakan 12.2.31
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2302 1854 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Shami,Rakan 20.2.51A
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2302 1854 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Shami,Rakan 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 2302 1855 LAB 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 2302 1855 LAB 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 2302 1856 LAB 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 2302 1856 LAB 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 2302 1857 LAB 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 2302 1857 LAB 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 5 HEALS HSMR 2302 1858 LAB 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 5 HEALS HSMR 2302 1858 LAB 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Shami,Rakan 20.1.56
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2305 1859 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Al-Radaideh,Ali Mohammad Ibrahim 12.2.17
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2305 1859 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Al-Radaideh,Ali Mohammad Ibrahim 12.1.10
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 2305 1859 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Al-Radaideh,Ali Mohammad Ibrahim 12.2.17
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 2305 1860 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 2305 1860 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 2305 1861 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 3 HEALS HSMR 2305 1861 LAB 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 2305 1862 LAB 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58
1265 4 HEALS HSMR 2305 1862 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N Y N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58
1265 5 HEALS HSMR 2305 1863 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM Y N N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58



1265 5 HEALS HSMR 2305 1863 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif 20.1.58
1265 6 HEALS HSMR 2305 1864 LAB 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 6 HEALS HSMR 2305 1864 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 7 HEALS HSMR 2305 1865 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 7 HEALS HSMR 2305 1865 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.58
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3300 1866 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N Y N N Alomaim,Wijdan Mubarak M 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3300 1866 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Alomaim,Wijdan Mubarak M 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 3300 1867 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Alomaim,Wijdan Mubarak M 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS HSMR 3300 1867 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Alomaim,Wijdan Mubarak M 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Kesebi,Omar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Kesebi,Omar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Kesebi,Omar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Smith,Stephanie OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Butler,Cyril George OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hassan Gendil,Heba OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Yusuf,Yusuf Sharif OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N Y N Abousrafa,Sarah OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSMR 3306 1868 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Hassan Gendil,Heba 20.1.49
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 1100 1907 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 12.1.05
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 1100 1907 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 12.1.05
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 1100 1907 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N N Y Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 12.1.05
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 1100 1908 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 20.1.36
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 1100 1908 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 20.1.36
1265 3 HEALS HSRT 1100 1909 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 20.1.36
1265 3 HEALS HSRT 1100 1909 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Almahd,Sheffa Hamed 20.1.36
1265 4 HEALS HSRT 1100 1910 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 4 HEALS HSRT 1100 1910 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 5 HEALS HSRT 1100 1911 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 5 HEALS HSRT 1100 1911 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N Y N Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 6 HEALS HSRT 1100 1912 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 6 HEALS HSRT 1100 1912 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Alanazi,Osama Saud 20.1.36
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2210 1847 LEC 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.01
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2210 1847 LEC 10:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4132 1897 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hammami,Mohamed OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4132 1897 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Crawford,Steven John OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4132 1897 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Crawford,Steven John OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4132 1897 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS



1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4132 1898 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4132 1898 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4132 1898 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4132 1898 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4132 1899 CLN 2:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N Y N N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes OFFS
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4132 1899 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Jooste,Wayne OFFS
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4132 1899 CLN 10:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4132 1899 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4132 1900 LAB 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4132 1900 LAB 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4132 1900 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4132 1900 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Jooste,Wayne OFFS
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hammami,Mohamed OFFS
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Jooste,Wayne OFFS
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Govender,Pregalathan OFFS
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 5 HEALS HSPA 4132 1901 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:30:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 6 HEALS HSPA 4132 1902 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.08A
1265 6 HEALS HSPA 4132 1902 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 6 HEALS HSPA 4132 1902 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.08A
1265 6 HEALS HSPA 4132 1902 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N N N Y N Jooste,Wayne 19.1.08A
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4122 1893 LEC 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Y N N N N Crawford,Steven John 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 4122 1893 LEC 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Crawford,Steven John 19.2.12
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4122 1894 LAB 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4122 1894 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N Y N N N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 4122 1894 LAB 4:00:00 PM 6:00:00 PM N Y N N N Hammami,Mohamed 19.1.08A
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4122 1895 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4122 1895 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 3 HEALS HSPA 4122 1895 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4122 1896 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4122 1896 LAB 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N N Y N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4122 1896 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Crawford,Steven John 19.1.08A
1265 4 HEALS HSPA 4122 1896 LAB 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Bottoman,Kelby Lerato 19.1.08A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2330 1913 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Sanders,Deidre Monique 20.2.68
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2330 1913 LEC 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Sanders,Deidre Monique 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 2330 1914 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Sanders,Deidre Monique 20.1.71A
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 2330 1914 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N Y N N N Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 2330 1914 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Sanders,Deidre Monique 20.1.71A
1265 2 HEALS HSRT 2330 1914 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 3 HEALS HSRT 2330 1915 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 3 HEALS HSRT 2330 1915 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 4 HEALS HSRT 2330 1916 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 4 HEALS HSRT 2330 1916 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N N N Y Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Daley,Lynn 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Benny,Shamin Anna 20.1.71A



1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Sanders,Deidre Monique 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Matthews,Krista Diana 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Dinakegbodo,Aurelia 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 2340 1917 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Al Joaid,Adel Hamid 20.1.71A
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Daley,Lynn OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Benny,Shamin Anna OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM N N Y N N Dinakegbodo,Aurelia OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Daley,Lynn OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Benny,Shamin Anna OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM Y N N N N Dinakegbodo,Aurelia OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Daley,Lynn OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Benny,Shamin Anna OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Dinakegbodo,Aurelia OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Daley,Lynn OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Benny,Shamin Anna OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Matthews,Krista Diana OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Dinakegbodo,Aurelia OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Daley,Lynn OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Benny,Shamin Anna OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Matthews,Krista Diana OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N Y N N N Dinakegbodo,Aurelia OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 8:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 11:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Daley,Lynn 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 11:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Benny,Shamin Anna 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 11:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Mallo,Noreen Jane Pereira 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 11:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Matthews,Krista Diana 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSRT 3330 1918 CLN 11:00:00 AM 3:00:00 PM N N N N Y Dinakegbodo,Aurelia 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2313 1889 LEC 8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM N Y N N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.02
1265 1 HEALS HSPA 2313 1889 LEC 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N Y N N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.02
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2313 1890 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.08
1265 2 HEALS HSPA 2313 1890 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N Y N Van Der Berg,Hendrik Johannes 19.1.08
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1310 1925 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Clive,Ashamole 12.1.32
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1310 1925 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N Y N N N Clive,Ashamole 20.2.68
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1310 1926 LAB 9:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM N Y N N N Clive,Ashamole 20.2.88
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1310 1926 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Clive,Ashamole 20.2.88
1265 3 HEALS NUMW 1310 1927 LAB 9:30:00 AM 12:30:00 PM N Y N N N Leach,Miranda Shantelle 20.2.89
1265 3 HEALS NUMW 1310 1927 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Ahmad,Aishah 20.2.89
1265 4 HEALS NUMW 1310 1928 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N Y N N N Leach,Miranda Shantelle 20.2.89
1265 4 HEALS NUMW 1310 1928 LAB 2:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM N N Y N N Clive,Ashamole 20.2.89
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Ed Deen,Amina OFFS



1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Khan,Zahra Anayat OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Hadid,Safa El-Arwa OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Leach,Miranda Shantelle OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Ed Deen,Amina OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Khan,Zahra Anayat OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Hadid,Safa El-Arwa OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 1320 1929 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Leach,Miranda Shantelle OFFS
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1320 1930 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Ed Deen,Amina 20.2.88
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1320 1930 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Hadid,Safa El-Arwa 20.2.88
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1320 1930 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Ed Deen,Amina 20.2.88
1265 2 HEALS NUMW 1320 1930 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Hadid,Safa El-Arwa 20.2.88
1265 3 HEALS NUMW 1320 1931 LAB 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM Y N N N N Khan,Zahra Anayat 20.2.89
1265 3 HEALS NUMW 1320 1931 LAB 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Khan,Zahra Anayat 20.2.89
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Dean,Erin Michele OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Ferguson,Shevae Leanne OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Kidd,Angela Mary Louise OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Dean,Erin Michele OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Ferguson,Shevae Leanne OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Kidd,Angela Mary Louise OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Dean,Erin Michele OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Ferguson,Shevae Leanne OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Kidd,Angela Mary Louise OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Dean,Erin Michele OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Ferguson,Shevae Leanne OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 2340 1932 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Kidd,Angela Mary Louise OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N N N Y Vaughan,Aisling Sandra OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Vaughan,Aisling Sandra OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Vaughan,Aisling Sandra OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Vaughan,Aisling Sandra OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Vaughan,Aisling Sandra OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NUMW 3340 1933 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 1301 1904 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Kretzschmar,Gerda Alida 12.1.21
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 1301 1904 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Kretzschmar,Gerda Alida 12.1.21
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 1203 1903 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Y N N N N Salih,Wisal 20.2.47
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 1203 1903 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Salih,Wisal 20.2.47
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N Y N N Al-Ahmad,Bedour OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al-Ahmad,Bedour OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Al-Ahmad,Bedour OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Al-Ahmad,Bedour OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N N Y Al-Ahmad,Bedour OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 12:00:00 PM 2:00:00 PM N N Y N N Trissi,Zahraa Mohamad Bashar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Trissi,Zahraa Mohamad Bashar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N Y N N N Trissi,Zahraa Mohamad Bashar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM N N N Y N Trissi,Zahraa Mohamad Bashar OFFS



1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 12:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Trissi,Zahraa Mohamad Bashar OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 8:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 2300 1905 CLN 2:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 8:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM Y N N N N Wong,Norman OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 8:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N Y N N Wong,Norman OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 8:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N N Y Wong,Norman OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 1:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Thuyyath,Ranila OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 1:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Thuyyath,Ranila OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 1:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N Thuyyath,Ranila OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 1:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N Thuyyath,Ranila OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 1:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y Thuyyath,Ranila OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 8:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSPT 4200 1906 CLN 8:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2101 1846 LEC 5:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM N N N Y N Abuatiq,Alham Abedalqader 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS HSHG 2101 1846 LEC 11:00:00 AM 2:00:00 PM N N N N Y Abuatiq,Alham Abedalqader 19.2.12
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2492 1966 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Safi,Ihab Subhi Othman OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2492 1966 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Brana,Perben Bebedor OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2492 1966 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Safi,Ihab Subhi Othman OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 2492 1966 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Brana,Perben Bebedor OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Alamgir,Asma OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Al Yazidi,Lina Nasser Saleh OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Alamgir,Asma OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Al Yazidi,Lina Nasser Saleh OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 3407 1967 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N Sinnasamy,Nganga Ambigai OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 11:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N Y N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N Y N N N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N Y N OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM N N N N Y OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N MacNevin,Shannan Kathleen OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM N N Y N N Masaba,Arlene Mendoza OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N MacNevin,Shannan Kathleen OFFS
1265 1 HEALS NURS 4409 1968 CLN 8:00:00 AM 4:00:00 PM Y N N N N Masaba,Arlene Mendoza OFFS


